EN
Forestry technology without compromise
In 2021, Trejon invests in a more efficient
powder coating plant and expands robotic
welding, which increases the capacity of the
production plant. Today, the production unit
is equipped with three robotic welding lines.
2024 Since 2024, Trejon has been

*) Many wheel sizes are possible.Contact your Multiforest dealer for more information.
Recommended crane model MF650 MF950 MF1050 MF1050BS MF1202 MF1202TEC MF1602
V4800 • – – – – – –
V5500 – • – – – – –
V6500 – • • • – – –
V6800 – • • • – – –
V7300 – • • • • – –
V7800 – – • • • – –
V8400 – – – – – • •
V9000 – – – – – • •
• Recommended combination – Not recommended combination
Central beam
Trailer A, mm B, mm C, mm D, mm E, mm F*, mm G1*, mm G2*, mm H*, mm I, mm J*, mm K*, mm P1, mm X, mm
MF650 990 3 010 3 050 4 680 1 270 1 225 445 730 1 770 1 720 530 1 825 685 1 900
MF950 990 4 050 3 420 5 600 1 460 1 160 500 785 2 090 1 960 580 2 005 740 2 4002
MF1050 1 180 3 950 3 420 5 600 1 500 1 060 500 785 2 090 2 060 520 2 030 – 2 4002
MF1050BS 990 3 940 3 620 5 800 1 500 1 170 500 785 2 060 2 090 530 2 280 – 2 300
All dimensions are meassures in mm for trailers with standard wheels.
* This meassure depends on the wheels size | 1 P Messure for trailer with pushbrake. | 2 X is adjustable with +/-200mm
Double frame
Trailer A, mm B, mm C, mm D,mm E, mm F*, mm G1*, mm H*, mm I, mm J*, mm K*, mm X, mm
MF1202 1 260 4 250 4 115 6 250 1 500 1 280 550–830 2 190 2 210 610 2 390 2 750
MF1202TEC 1 150 4 650 4 130 6 660 1 830 1 465 550–1 025 2 280 2 395 700 2 440 2 700
MF1602 1 150 4 550 4 000 6 380 1 500 1 380 560 2 450 2 370 700 2 495 2 750
All dimensions are meassures in mm for trailers with 520/50-17 (MF1202) or 550/45-22,5 (MF1602, 1202TEC) wheels.
*) This meassure depends on the wheel size
Build your machine
in our machine